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1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,631 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,631.17 150.00 27,450 Award

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 179.00 32,757 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 179.00 32,757.00 149.00 27,267

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Circle Transportatio 180.00 32,940 7 pass 1.00 50.00 180.00 32,940.00 130.00 23,790

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 180.00 32,940

7 Pass 

0.79 20.00 180.00 32,940.00 160.00 29,280

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 189.00 34,587 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 189.00 34,587.00 149.00 27,267

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,639 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,639.00 198.00 36,234

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 239.00 43,737 7 P 0.50 40.00 239.00 43,737.00 199.00 36,417

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 43,737 7- Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 43,737.00 199.00 36,417

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 45,750 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 45,750.00 165.00 30,195

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 250.00 45,750

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 250.00 45,750.00 200.00 36,600

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,665 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,665.00 230.00 42,090

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 51,240 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 51,240.00 245.00 44,835

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 286.00 52,338 7-Passinger 2.00 50.00 286.00 52,338.00 236.00 43,188

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Family Transport 290.00 53,070 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 290.00 53,070.00 245.00 44,835

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,717 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,717.00 250.00 45,750

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 300.00 54,900 7 pass 2.50 50.00 300.00 54,900.00 250.00 45,750

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 310.00 56,730 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 310.00 56,730.00 260.00 47,580

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,841 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,841.00 279.00 51,057

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 342.00 62,586 7 PASS 0.50 44.00 342.00 62,586.00 298.00 54,534

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Azza Care 351.00 64,233 7 - Pass 0.00 41.00 351.00 64,233.00 310.00 56,730

1 Individual Route LC2S01 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 500.00 91,500 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 500.00 91,500.00 400.00 73,200

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,631 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,631.17 150.00 27,450 Award

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 179.00 32,757 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 179.00 32,757.00 149.00 27,267

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Circle Transportatio 180.00 32,940 7 pass 1.00 50.00 180.00 32,940.00 130.00 23,790

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 189.00 34,587 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 189.00 34,587.00 149.00 27,267

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 209.00 38,247 7 Pass 0.79 29.00 209.00 38,247.00 180.00 32,940

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,639 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,639.00 198.00 36,234

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 43,737 7- Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 43,737.00 199.00 36,417

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 45,750 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 45,750.00 165.00 30,195

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,665 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,665.00 230.00 42,090

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 51,240 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 51,240.00 245.00 44,835

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 289.00 52,887 7 P 0.50 40.00 289.00 52,887.00 249.00 45,567

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Family Transport 290.00 53,070 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 290.00 53,070.00 245.00 44,835
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2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 296.00 54,168 7-Passenger 2.00 50.00 296.00 54,168.00 246.00 45,018

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,717 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,717.00 250.00 45,750

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,560 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,560.00 270.00 49,410

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 325.00 59,475

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 325.00 59,475.00 275.00 50,325

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,841 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,841.00 279.00 51,057

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 338.00 61,854 7 PASS 0.50 41.00 338.00 61,854.00 297.00 54,351

2 Individual Route LC2S02 183 Link Community CS (230 Halsey Street) 7:15:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 350.00 64,050 7 pass 2.50 50.00 350.00 64,050.00 300.00 54,900

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,631 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,631.17 150.00 27,450 Award

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 182.00 33,306 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 182.00 33,306.00 152.00 27,816

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 189.00 34,587 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 189.00 34,587.00 149.00 27,267

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 197.00 36,051 7Pass 0.79 17.00 197.00 36,051.00 180.00 32,940

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 215.00 39,345 7 P 0.50 40.00 215.00 39,345.00 175.00 32,025

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,639 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,639.00 198.00 36,234

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 43,737 7- Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 43,737.00 199.00 36,417

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Family Transport 245.00 44,835 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 245.00 44,835.00 200.00 36,600

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 45,750 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 45,750.00 165.00 30,195

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 250.00 45,750

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 250.00 45,750.00 200.00 36,600

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,665 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,665.00 230.00 42,090

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 266.00 48,678 7-Pass 2.00 60.00 266.00 48,678.00 206.00 37,698

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 270.00 49,410 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 270.00 49,410.00 235.00 43,005

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,717 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,717.00 250.00 45,750

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 300.00 54,900 7 pass 2.50 50.00 300.00 54,900.00 250.00 45,750

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,560 7-PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,560.00 270.00 49,410

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,841 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,841.00 279.00 51,057

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 339.00 62,037 7 PASS 0.50 49.00 339.00 62,037.00 290.00 53,070

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass Azza Care 394.00 72,102 7 - Pass 0.00 41.00 394.00 72,102.00 353.00 64,599

3 Individual Route LCCS01 183 Link Community CS (23 Pennsylvania Ave.) 7:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07114 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 475.00 86,925 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 475.00 86,925.00 375.00 68,625

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,480 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,480.18 150.00 27,300 Award

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 188.00 34,216 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 188.00 34,216.00 158.00 28,756

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 188.00 34,216 7 PAss 0.79 39.00 188.00 34,216.00 149.00 27,118

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 234.00 42,588 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 234.00 42,588.00 194.00 35,308

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 50,960 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 50,960.00 245.00 44,590

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 284.00 51,688 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 284.00 51,688.00 244.00 44,408
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4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 287.00 52,234 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 287.00 52,234.00 237.00 43,134

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 299.00 54,418 7 P 0.50 50.00 299.00 54,418.00 249.00 45,318

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Family Transport 310.00 56,420 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 310.00 56,420.00 265.00 48,230

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,240 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,240.00 270.00 49,140

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,514 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,514.00 279.00 50,778

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 343.00 62,426 7 PASS 0.50 48.00 343.00 62,426.00 295.00 53,690

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 350.00 63,700 7 pass 2.50 50.00 350.00 63,700.00 300.00 54,600

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Azza Care 389.00 70,798 7 - Pass 0.00 40.00 389.00 70,798.00 349.00 63,518

4 Individual Route BARR08 182 Barringer High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 500.00 91,000 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 500.00 91,000.00 400.00 72,800

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 199.00 36,218 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 199.00 36,218.00 169.00 30,758 Award

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 38,400 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 38,400.18 210.00 38,220

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 219.00 39,858 7 Pass 0.79 39.00 219.00 39,858.00 180.00 32,760

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 269.00 48,958 7 - Pass 1.00 50.00 269.00 48,958.00 219.00 39,858

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 50,960 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 50,960.00 245.00 44,590

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 288.00 52,416 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 288.00 52,416.00 238.00 43,316

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Family Transport 295.00 53,690 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 295.00 53,690.00 250.00 45,500

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 299.00 54,418 7 P 0.50 50.00 299.00 54,418.00 249.00 45,318

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,514 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,514.00 279.00 50,778

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 341.00 62,062 7 PASS 0.50 42.00 341.00 62,062.00 299.00 54,418

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 346.00 62,972 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 346.00 62,972.00 296.00 53,872

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 350.00 63,700 7 pass 2.50 50.00 350.00 63,700.00 300.00 54,600

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Azza Care 390.00 70,980 7 - Pass 0.00 41.00 390.00 70,980.00 349.00 63,518

5 Individual Route ECSN02 182 Early Childhood Center North 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 525.00 95,550 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 525.00 95,550.00 425.00 77,350

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 202.00 36,764 7-Pass 1.90 40.00 202.00 36,764.00 162.00 29,484 Award

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 207.00 37,674 7 Pass 0.79 27.00 207.00 37,674.00 180.00 32,760

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 38,400 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 38,400.18 210.00 38,220

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 45,500 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 45,500.00 165.00 30,030

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,410 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,410.00 230.00 41,860

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 269.00 48,958 7 - Pass 1.00 50.00 269.00 48,958.00 219.00 39,858

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 284.00 51,688 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 284.00 51,688.00 244.00 44,408
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6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 288.00 52,416 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 288.00 52,416.00 238.00 43,316

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 299.00 54,418 7 P 0.50 40.00 299.00 54,418.00 259.00 47,138

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Family Transport 300.00 54,600 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 300.00 54,600.00 255.00 46,410

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 300.00 54,600 7 pass 2.50 50.00 300.00 54,600.00 250.00 45,500

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 332.00 60,424 7PASS 0.50 43.00 332.00 60,424.00 289.00 52,598

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 346.00 62,972 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 346.00 62,972.00 296.00 53,872

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 380.00 69,160 7-Pass 0.00 50.00 380.00 69,160.00 330.00 60,060

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Azza Care 410.00 74,620 7 - Pass 0.00 39.00 410.00 74,620.00 371.00 67,522

6 Individual Route GWBS09 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 525.00 95,550 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 525.00 95,550.00 425.00 77,350

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 209.00 38,038 7Pass 0.79 29.00 209.00 38,038.00 180.00 32,760 Award

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 38,400 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 38,400.18 210.00 38,220

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 45,500 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 45,500.00 165.00 30,030

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,410 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,410.00 230.00 41,860

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Family Transport 310.00 56,420 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 310.00 56,420.00 265.00 48,230

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 331.00 60,242 7 PASS 0.50 40.00 331.00 60,242.00 291.00 52,962

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 346.00 62,972 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 346.00 62,972.00 296.00 53,872

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 380.00 69,160 7-Pass 0.00 50.00 380.00 69,160.00 330.00 60,060

7 Individual Route GWBS10 182 George Washington Carver / Bruce Street School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 525.00 95,550 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 525.00 95,550.00 425.00 77,350

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 175.00 31,850

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 175.00 31,850.00 125.00 22,750 Award

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 202.00 36,764 7-Pass 1.90 40.00 202.00 36,764.00 162.00 29,484

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 38,400 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 38,400.18 210.00 38,220

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 244.00 44,408 7 - Pass 1.00 44.00 244.00 44,408.00 200.00 36,400

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 258.00 46,956 7 - Pass 0.79 28.00 258.00 46,956.00 230.00 41,860

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 278.00 50,596 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 278.00 50,596.00 228.00 41,496

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 50,960 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 50,960.00 245.00 44,590

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 299.00 54,418 7 P 0.50 50.00 299.00 54,418.00 249.00 45,318

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 300.00 54,600 7 pass 2.50 50.00 300.00 54,600.00 250.00 45,500

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Family Transport 310.00 56,420 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 310.00 56,420.00 265.00 48,230

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,240 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,240.00 270.00 49,140

8 Individual Route MCK17 182 McKinley Elementary 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07104 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 337.00 61,334 7 PASS 0.50 47.00 337.00 61,334.00 290.00 52,780
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9972 Student Transportation Services To and From School Responsive Award Analysis

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,480 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,480.18 150.00 27,300 Award

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Inline Transportatio 159.95 29,111 7 - Pass 0.99 49.95 159.95 29,110.90 110.00 20,020

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 209.00 38,038 7 - Pass 0.79 29.00 209.00 38,038.00 180.00 32,760

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 212.00 38,584 7-Pass 1.90 40.00 212.00 38,584.00 172.00 31,304

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Circle Transportatio 230.00 41,860 7 pass 1.00 50.00 230.00 41,860.00 180.00 32,760

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 234.00 42,588 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 234.00 42,588.00 194.00 35,308

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 269.00 48,958 7 P 0.50 40.00 269.00 48,958.00 229.00 41,678

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Gelass Transp. 269.00 48,958 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 269.00 48,958.00 229.00 41,678

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 270.00 49,140 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 270.00 49,140.00 235.00 42,770

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 278.00 50,596 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 278.00 50,596.00 228.00 41,496

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 284.00 51,688 7- Pass 1.00 40.00 284.00 51,688.00 244.00 44,408

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Family Transport 290.00 52,780 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 290.00 52,780.00 245.00 44,590

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 300.00 54,600 7 pass 2.50 50.00 300.00 54,600.00 250.00 45,500

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,240 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,240.00 270.00 49,140

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 333.00 60,606 7 PASS 0.50 40.00 333.00 60,606.00 293.00 53,326

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Good 2 Go 335.00 60,970 7 - Pass 2.00 75.00 335.00 60,970.00 260.00 47,320

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Amarish Inc 360.00 65,520 7 Pass 1.00 50.00 360.00 65,520.00 310.00 56,420

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass Azza Care 381.00 69,342 7 - Pass 0.00 38.00 381.00 69,342.00 343.00 62,426

9 Individual Route LAS11 182 Louise A. Spencer School 8:25:00 AM 2:55:00 PM 07108 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 525.00 95,550 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 525.00 95,550.00 425.00 77,350

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass EZ Transit 150.99 27,480 7 pass 37.00 0.99 150.99 27,480.18 150.00 27,300 Award

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Inline Transportatio 159.95 29,111 7 - Pass 0.99 49.95 159.95 29,110.90 110.00 20,020

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 192.00 34,944 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 192.00 34,944.00 162.00 29,484

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 199.00 36,218 7 - Pass 0.79 19.00 199.00 36,218.00 180.00 32,760

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Circle Transportatio 230.00 41,860 7 pass 1.00 50.00 230.00 41,860.00 180.00 32,760

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 243.00 44,226 7- Pass 1.00 44.00 243.00 44,226.00 199.00 36,218

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 250.00 45,500 7 pass 2.00 50.00 250.00 45,500.00 200.00 36,400

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 266.00 48,412 7-Pass 2.00 60.00 266.00 48,412.00 206.00 37,492

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 269.00 48,958 7P 0.50 40.00 269.00 48,958.00 229.00 41,678

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 270.00 49,140 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 270.00 49,140.00 235.00 42,770

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Family Transport 290.00 52,780 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 290.00 52,780.00 245.00 44,590

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 299.00 54,418 7 - Pass 1.00 49.00 299.00 54,418.00 250.00 45,500
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9972 Student Transportation Services To and From School Responsive Award Analysis

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Gelass Transp. 299.00 54,418 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 299.00 54,418.00 259.00 47,138

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 58,240 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 58,240.00 270.00 49,140

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 325.00 59,150 7-Pass 0.00 46.00 325.00 59,150.00 279.00 50,778

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 344.00 62,608 7 PASS 0.50 48.00 344.00 62,608.00 296.00 53,872

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Amarish Inc 360.00 65,520 7 Pass 1.00 50.00 360.00 65,520.00 310.00 56,420

10 Individual Route HIST07 182 American History High School 8:10:00 AM 2:40:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Azza Care 394.00 71,708 7 - Pass 0.00 41.00 394.00 71,708.00 353.00 64,246

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Madison Coach Inc. 241.00 44,585 16-YSB 1.99 66.00 241.00 44,585.00 175.00 32,375 Award

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Sarah Transportation 249.00 46,065 16 PASSENGER 1.00 49.00 249.00 46,065.00 200.00 37,000

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 250.00 46,250 7 pass 2.50 50.00 250.00 46,250.00 200.00 37,000

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB DMD Transportation 299.00 55,315 16 - YSB 1.99 99.00 299.00 55,315.00 200.00 37,000

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Jll Services 300.00 55,500 16 YSB 0.00 85.00 300.00 55,500.00 215.00 39,775

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 338.00 62,530 16 ysb 0.49 49.00 338.00 62,530.00 289.00 53,465

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Almarino Transportat 339.00 62,715 16 P 0.50 50.00 339.00 62,715.00 289.00 53,465

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 339.00 62,715 20-YSB 1.00 40.00 339.00 62,715.00 299.00 55,315

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB EZ Transit 340.99 63,083 16 pass 37.00 0.99 340.99 63,083.15 340.00 62,900

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Adiona Trans 349.00 64,565 16 - YSB 1.00 24.00 349.00 64,565.00 325.00 60,125

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB NEW STAR EXPRESS TRA 365.00 67,525 16-YSB 1.00 40.00 365.00 67,525.00 325.00 60,125

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Centaur Transport 375.00 69,375 16 -YSB 2.89 50.00 375.00 69,375.00 325.00 60,125

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Sovale Transport 385.00 71,225 16 Pass 1.00 40.00 385.00 71,225.00 345.00 63,825

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Good 2 Go 389.00 71,965 16 - YSB 2.00 84.00 389.00 71,965.00 305.00 56,425

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Alliance Tours LLC 398.00 73,630 16 -YSB 2.00 75.00 398.00 73,630.00 323.00 59,755

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 400.00 74,000 16-Pass 0.00 50.00 400.00 74,000.00 350.00 64,750

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Apollo Transportatio 400.00 74,000 16 YSB 0.00 60.00 400.00 74,000.00 340.00 62,900

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Jersey Kids Transpor 430.00 79,550 16 - YSB 1.00 50.00 430.00 79,550.00 380.00 70,300

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Mass Transportation 445.00 82,325 16 PASS 0.50 59.00 445.00 82,325.00 386.00 71,410

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB HORIZON LINKLLC 488.00 90,280 16 pass 0.00 69.00 488.00 90,280.00 419.00 77,515

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Samna Transportation 489.00 90,465 16 - YSB 0.10 49.00 489.00 90,465.00 440.00 81,400

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 538.00 99,530 16-YSB 0.00 100.00 538.00 99,530.00 438.00 81,030

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB First Student 550.00 101,750 16 -YSB 0.89 125.00 550.00 101,750.00 425.00 78,625

11 Individual Route NSAS01 185 North Star (Alexander St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07106 16 -YSB Road Scholar 550.00 101,750 16-YSB 0.00 50.00 550.00 101,750.00 500.00 92,500

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Madison Coach Inc. 241.00 44,585 16-YSB 1.99 66.00 241.00 44,585.00 175.00 32,375 Award

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Jll Services 300.00 55,500 16 YSB 0.00 85.00 300.00 55,500.00 215.00 39,775

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Inline Transportatio 314.95 58,266 16 - YSB 0.99 49.95 314.95 58,265.75 265.00 49,025

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 338.00 62,530 16 ysb 0.49 49.00 338.00 62,530.00 289.00 53,465
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9972 Student Transportation Services To and From School Responsive Award Analysis

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Adiona Trans 349.00 64,565 16 - YSB 1.00 24.00 349.00 64,565.00 325.00 60,125

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB NEW STAR EXPRESS TRA 365.00 67,525 16-YSB 1.00 40.00 365.00 67,525.00 325.00 60,125

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB DMD Transportation 378.00 69,930 16 - YSB 1.99 78.00 378.00 69,930.00 300.00 55,500

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 390.00 72,150 20-YSB 1.00 40.00 390.00 72,150.00 350.00 64,750

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Centaur Transport 395.00 73,075 16 -YSB 2.89 50.00 395.00 73,075.00 345.00 63,825

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Sovale Transport 395.00 73,075 16 Pass 1.00 40.00 395.00 73,075.00 355.00 65,675

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Alliance Tours LLC 398.00 73,630 16 -YSB 2.00 75.00 398.00 73,630.00 323.00 59,755

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 400.00 74,000 16-YSB 0.00 50.00 400.00 74,000.00 350.00 64,750

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Apollo Transportatio 400.00 74,000 16 YSB 0.00 60.00 400.00 74,000.00 340.00 62,900

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB EZ Transit 410.99 76,033 16 pass 37.00 0.99 410.99 76,033.15 410.00 75,850

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Mass Transportation 445.00 82,325 16 PASS 0.50 56.00 445.00 82,325.00 389.00 71,965

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Jersey Kids Transpor 460.00 85,100 16 - PASS 1.00 50.00 460.00 85,100.00 410.00 75,850

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB HORIZON LINKLLC 488.00 90,280 16 pass 0.00 69.00 488.00 90,280.00 419.00 77,515

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Samna Transportation 489.00 90,465 16 - YSB 0.10 49.00 489.00 90,465.00 440.00 81,400

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 538.00 99,530 16-YSB 0.00 100.00 538.00 99,530.00 438.00 81,030

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB Road Scholar 550.00 101,750 16-YSB 0.00 50.00 550.00 101,750.00 500.00 92,500

12 Individual Route NSAS02 185 North Star (Alexander St) 8:30:00 AM 3:00:00 PM 07106 16 - YSB First Student 575.00 106,375 16-YSB 0.89 125.00 575.00 106,375.00 450.00 83,250

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Saved by Grace Trans 157.00 29,045 save by grace 0.00 45.00 157.00 29,045.00 112.00 20,720 Award

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 172.00 31,820 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 172.00 31,820.00 142.00 26,270

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 175.00 32,375

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 175.00 32,375.00 125.00 23,125

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 189.00 34,965 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 189.00 34,965.00 149.00 27,565

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass DMD Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 - Pass 1.99 98.00 198.00 36,630.00 100.00 18,500

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 198.00 36,630 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 198.00 36,630.00 148.00 27,380

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Sarah Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 PASSENGER 1.00 49.00 198.00 36,630.00 149.00 27,565

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 201.00 37,185 7 - Pass 0.79 21.00 201.00 37,185.00 180.00 33,300

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 205.00 37,925 7 P 0.50 40.00 205.00 37,925.00 165.00 30,525

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 39,033 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 39,033.15 210.00 38,850

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 43,105 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 43,105.00 198.00 36,630

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 44,215 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 44,215.00 199.00 36,815

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 244.00 45,140 7 - YSB 1.00 44.00 244.00 45,140.00 200.00 37,000

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Gelass Transp. 244.00 45,140 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 244.00 45,140.00 204.00 37,740

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 46,250 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 46,250.00 165.00 30,525

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 250.00 46,250 7 pass 2.50 50.00 250.00 46,250.00 200.00 37,000

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 47,175 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 47,175.00 230.00 42,550
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13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 51,800 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 51,800.00 245.00 45,325

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Family Transport 310.00 57,350 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 310.00 57,350.00 265.00 49,025

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 60,495 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 60,495.00 279.00 51,615

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 335.00 61,975 7 PASS 0.50 43.00 335.00 61,975.00 292.00 54,020

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 346.00 64,010 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 346.00 64,010.00 296.00 54,760

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Azza Care 357.00 66,045 7 - Pass 0.00 27.00 357.00 66,045.00 330.00 61,050

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass Amarish Inc 360.00 66,600 7 Pass 1.00 50.00 360.00 66,600.00 310.00 57,350

13 Individual Route NSCA01 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 530.00 98,050 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 530.00 98,050.00 430.00 79,550

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Madison Coach Inc. 241.00 44,585 25-YSB 1.99 66.00 241.00 44,585.00 175.00 32,375 Award

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Jll Services 335.00 61,975 25 YSB 0.00 85.00 335.00 61,975.00 250.00 46,250

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Sarah Transportation 346.00 64,010 25 PASSENGER 1.00 58.00 346.00 64,010.00 288.00 53,280

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Shore Vans Inc 390.00 72,150 25 - YSB 0.50 95.00 390.00 72,150.00 295.00 54,575

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 390.00 72,150 29-YSB 1.00 40.00 390.00 72,150.00 350.00 64,750

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Alliance Tours LLC 423.00 78,255 25 - YSB 2.00 75.00 423.00 78,255.00 348.00 64,380

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB NEW STAR EXPRESS TRA 429.00 79,365 25-YSB 1.00 40.00 429.00 79,365.00 389.00 71,965

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 430.00 79,550 25 ysb 0.49 25.00 430.00 79,550.00 405.00 74,925

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Mass Transportation 450.00 83,250 25 PASS 0.50 51.00 450.00 83,250.00 399.00 73,815

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 483.00 89,355 25-YSB 0.00 50.00 483.00 89,355.00 433.00 80,105

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB HORIZON LINKLLC 488.00 90,280 25 pass 0.00 69.00 488.00 90,280.00 419.00 77,515

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Samna Transportation 490.00 90,650 25 - YSB 0.10 50.00 490.00 90,650.00 440.00 81,400

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Apollo Transportatio 500.00 92,500 25 YSB 0.00 60.00 500.00 92,500.00 440.00 81,400

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Sovale Transport 510.00 94,350 25 Pass 1.00 45.00 510.00 94,350.00 465.00 86,025

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB EZ Transit 510.99 94,533 25 pass 47.00 0.99 510.99 94,533.15 510.00 94,350

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Adiona Trans 514.00 95,090 25 - YSB 1.00 69.00 514.00 95,090.00 445.00 82,325

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Jersey Kids Transpor 520.00 96,200 25 - PASS 1.00 60.00 520.00 96,200.00 460.00 85,100

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB TRM Tours 525.00 97,125 25-YSB 1.00 50.00 525.00 97,125.00 475.00 87,875

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Road Scholar 550.00 101,750 25-YSB 0.00 50.00 550.00 101,750.00 500.00 92,500

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB First Student 575.00 106,375 25- YSB 0.89 125.00 575.00 106,375.00 450.00 83,250

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 650.00 120,250 25 - YSB 0.00 100.00 650.00 120,250.00 550.00 101,750

14 Individual Route NSCA03 185 North Star (Clinton Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07112 25 - YSB Centaur Transport 685.00 126,725 25 - YSB 2.89 50.00 685.00 126,725.00 635.00 117,475

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Inline Transportatio 159.95 29,591 7 - Pass 0.99 49.95 159.95 29,590.75 110.00 20,350 Award

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 172.00 31,820 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 172.00 31,820.00 142.00 26,270

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 175.00 32,375

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 175.00 32,375.00 125.00 23,125

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Circle Transportatio 180.00 33,300 7 passenger 1.00 50.00 180.00 33,300.00 130.00 24,050
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15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 189.00 34,965 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 189.00 34,965.00 149.00 27,565

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass DMD Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 - Pass 1.99 98.00 198.00 36,630.00 100.00 18,500

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Sarah Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 PASSENGER 1.00 49.00 198.00 36,630.00 149.00 27,565

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 209.00 38,665 7 - Pass 0.79 29.00 209.00 38,665.00 180.00 33,300

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 39,033 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 39,033.15 210.00 38,850

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 231.00 42,735 7 P 0.50 36.00 231.00 42,735.00 195.00 36,075

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 43,105 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 43,105.00 198.00 36,630

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 44,215 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 44,215.00 199.00 36,815

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 244.00 45,140 7 - Pass 1.00 44.00 244.00 45,140.00 200.00 37,000

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 46,250 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 46,250.00 165.00 30,525

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 250.00 46,250 7 pass 2.50 50.00 250.00 46,250.00 200.00 37,000

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 47,175 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 47,175.00 230.00 42,550

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 256.00 47,360 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 256.00 47,360.00 206.00 38,110

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 270.00 49,950 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 270.00 49,950.00 235.00 43,475

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Saved by Grace Trans 289.00 53,465 save by grace 0.00 40.00 289.00 53,465.00 249.00 46,065

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Family Transport 300.00 55,500 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 300.00 55,500.00 255.00 47,175

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 320.00 59,200 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 320.00 59,200.00 270.00 49,950

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 331.00 61,235 7 PASS 0.50 42.00 331.00 61,235.00 289.00 53,465

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass Good 2 Go 345.00 63,825 7 - Pass 2.00 80.00 345.00 63,825.00 265.00 49,025

15 Individual Route NSCE01 185 North Star (72 Central Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07102 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 550.00 101,750 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 550.00 101,750.00 450.00 83,250

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 172.00 31,820 7-Pass 1.90 30.00 172.00 31,820.00 142.00 26,270 Award

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Nuheights transport 175.00 32,375

Dodge Grand 

Caravan 1.00 50.00 175.00 32,375.00 125.00 23,125

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass DMD Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 - Pass 1.99 98.00 198.00 36,630.00 100.00 18,500

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Sarah Transportation 198.00 36,630 7 PASSENGER 1.00 49.00 198.00 36,630.00 149.00 27,565

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 39,033 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 39,033.15 210.00 38,850

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 219.00 40,515 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 219.00 40,515.00 179.00 33,115

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 228.00 42,180 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 228.00 42,180.00 178.00 32,930

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 43,105 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 43,105.00 198.00 36,630

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 44,215 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 44,215.00 199.00 36,815

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 244.00 45,140 7 - Pass 1.00 44.00 244.00 45,140.00 200.00 37,000

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jll Services 250.00 46,250 7 pass van 0.00 85.00 250.00 46,250.00 165.00 30,525

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 259.00 47,915 7 - Pass 0.79 29.00 259.00 47,915.00 230.00 42,550

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 275.00 50,875 7 P 0.50 40.00 275.00 50,875.00 235.00 43,475

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 280.00 51,800 7 Pass 1.00 35.00 280.00 51,800.00 245.00 45,325
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16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Family Transport 300.00 55,500 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 300.00 55,500.00 255.00 47,175

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 330.00 61,050 7 - PASS 1.00 50.00 330.00 61,050.00 280.00 51,800

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 331.00 61,235 7 PASS 0.50 41.00 331.00 61,235.00 290.00 53,650

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 350.00 64,750 7 pass 2.50 50.00 350.00 64,750.00 300.00 55,500

16 Individual Route NSFE01 185 North Star (571 18th Ave) 7:30:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 550.00 101,750 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 550.00 101,750.00 450.00 83,250

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Madison Coach Inc. 241.00 44,585 25-YSB 1.99 66.00 241.00 44,585.00 175.00 32,375 Award

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB UVB Transportation L 275.00 50,875 25 - ysb 1.00 25.00 275.00 50,875.00 250.00 46,250

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Jll Services 335.00 61,975 25 YSB 0.00 85.00 335.00 61,975.00 250.00 46,250

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Sarah Transportation 346.00 64,010 25 PASSENGER 1.00 58.00 346.00 64,010.00 288.00 53,280

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Almarino Transportat 355.00 65,675 25 P 0.50 50.00 355.00 65,675.00 305.00 56,425

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Shore Vans Inc 390.00 72,150 25 - YSB 0.50 95.00 390.00 72,150.00 295.00 54,575

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 390.00 72,150 29-YSB 1.00 40.00 390.00 72,150.00 350.00 64,750

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Alliance Tours LLC 423.00 78,255 25 - YSB 2.00 75.00 423.00 78,255.00 348.00 64,380

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB NEW STAR EXPRESS TRA 429.00 79,365 25-YSB 1.00 40.00 429.00 79,365.00 389.00 71,965

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 430.00 79,550 25 ysb 0.49 25.00 430.00 79,550.00 405.00 74,925

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Mass Transportation 443.00 81,955 25 PASS 0.50 55.00 443.00 81,955.00 388.00 71,780

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 483.00 89,355 25-YSB 0.00 50.00 483.00 89,355.00 433.00 80,105

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB HORIZON LINKLLC 488.00 90,280 25 pass 0.00 69.00 488.00 90,280.00 419.00 77,515

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Sovale Transport 490.00 90,650 25 Pass 1.00 35.00 490.00 90,650.00 455.00 84,175

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Samna Transportation 498.00 92,130 25 - YSB 0.10 50.00 498.00 92,130.00 448.00 82,880

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Apollo Transportatio 500.00 92,500 25 YSB 0.00 60.00 500.00 92,500.00 440.00 81,400

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB EZ Transit 510.99 94,533 25 pass 47.00 0.99 510.99 94,533.15 510.00 94,350

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Adiona Trans 514.00 95,090 25 - YSB 1.00 69.00 514.00 95,090.00 445.00 82,325

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Jersey Kids Transpor 521.00 96,385 25 - YSB 1.00 75.00 521.00 96,385.00 446.00 82,510

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB TRM Tours 525.00 97,125 25-YSB 1.00 50.00 525.00 97,125.00 475.00 87,875

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB First Student 575.00 106,375 25-YSB 0.89 125.00 575.00 106,375.00 450.00 83,250

17 Individual Route NSLP01 185 North Star (377 Washington St) 7:30:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 07102 25 - YSB Road Scholar 600.00 111,000 25-YSB 0.00 50.00 600.00 111,000.00 550.00 101,750

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Sarah Transportation 198.00 36,036 7 PASSENGER 1.00 49.00 198.00 36,036.00 149.00 27,118 Award

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass EZ Transit 210.99 38,400 7 pass 37.00 0.99 210.99 38,400.18 210.00 38,220

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Fyfa Transportation 219.00 39,858 7 - Pass 0.79 29.00 219.00 39,858.00 190.00 34,580

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Destiny 23 Transport 222.00 40,404 7-Pass 1.90 40.00 222.00 40,404.00 182.00 33,124

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jawa invalid coach 223.00 40,586 7-Pass 2.00 50.00 223.00 40,586.00 173.00 31,486

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass WES TRANSPORTATION 224.00 40,768 7 - Pass 1.00 40.00 224.00 40,768.00 184.00 33,488

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Safe & Secure Transp 233.00 42,406 7-pass 2.50 35.00 233.00 42,406.00 198.00 36,036
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9972 Student Transportation Services To and From School Responsive Award Analysis

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass SPEEDY MOBILITY SERV 239.00 43,498 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 239.00 43,498.00 199.00 36,218

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Adiona Trans 244.00 44,408 7 - Pass 1.00 44.00 244.00 44,408.00 200.00 36,400

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass NEWARK TRANSPORT INC 250.00 45,500 7 pass 2.50 50.00 250.00 45,500.00 200.00 36,400

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass MERCY US TRANSPORTAT 255.00 46,410 7 pass 0.49 25.00 255.00 46,410.00 230.00 41,860

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Sovale Transport 270.00 49,140 7 Pass 1.00 20.00 270.00 49,140.00 250.00 45,500

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Almarino Transportat 279.00 50,778 7 P 0.50 40.00 279.00 50,778.00 239.00 43,498

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Family Transport 300.00 54,600 7 - Pass 1.99 45.00 300.00 54,600.00 255.00 46,410

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Gelass Transp. 316.00 57,512 7-Pass 1.00 40.00 316.00 57,512.00 276.00 50,232

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass AMERICAN STAR TRANSP 327.00 59,514 7-Pass 0.00 48.00 327.00 59,514.00 279.00 50,778

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Mass Transportation 334.00 60,788 7 PASS 0.50 43.00 334.00 60,788.00 291.00 52,962

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass Jersey Kids Transpor 356.00 64,792 7 - PASS 1.00 60.00 356.00 64,792.00 296.00 53,872

18 Individual Route PAC01 182 Philips Academy Charter 8:15:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 07103 7 - Pass HUDSON COUNTY TRANSP 550.00 100,100 7 - Pass 0.00 100.00 550.00 100,100.00 450.00 81,900

Page 11 of 11




